NB15S
15 Watts Output Power
SINGLE OUTPUT
Set Point Accuracy
Load Regulation
Line Regulation
Ripple P-P (10 MHz) [fig. IV]*
Trim Range

Series
Total Output Power
How to Order:
NBF  50 -  A -  D
• MIL-STD-461D Compliance CE101 and CE102
• Thermally Non-dissapative device
• Less than 1.0 volt drop across the NBF50
• Does Not Require External Components
• Meets Environmental Requirements of
MIL-STD-810E and MIL-STD-901C
• For Use With NB15, NB30, NB45 and NB50
Series DC/DC Converters
Vdc
A
Vdc
ºC
ºC
M Ohm
oz.
grams
inch
mm
inch3
cm3
Inches / Millimeters
.125 / 3.18 1.625 / 41.28
1.375 / 34.93
.625 / 15.88
.875 / 22.23
.125 / 3.18
4-40 UNC-2B THRU
4 PLACES
1.50 / 38.1
1.050 / 26.67
1.375 / 34.93
.450 / 11.43
.125 / 3.18
-C Option
-B Option
-A Option
-A Option
.040 DIA ± .005
.50 / 12.7 MIN.
.30 / 7.6
.38 / 9.7
marking surface
base plate
.50 / 12.7
MIN.
.15 / 3.8
1
2
3
4
+ IN
- IN
+ OUT
- OUT
1.75 / 44.5
0
0
28Vin - 50 watts
MIL-STD-461D, CE101-4
28Vin - 50 watts
MIL-STD-461D, CE102
With NBF50
Without NBF50
FEAFEATURESTURES
SPECIFICASPECIFICATIONSTIONS
CASE DRACASE DRAWINGWING
EMI COMPEMI COMPARISON GRAPHSARISON GRAPHS
0.01       0.02          0.04    0.06  0.8  0.1           0.2            0.4     0.6   0.8   1              2               4        6     8   10
120